Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Ras Tailteann - Stage 1 - Tullamore to Kilmallock - Official Results

Rider

Alexander Pritchard

Paul Kennedy

Dom Jackson

Dillon Corkery

Odhran Doogan

Wang Kuicheng

Matteo Cigala

Tim Shoreman

Jim Brown

William Perrett

Jake Hales

Ronan Tuomey

Patrick O’Loughlin

John Buller

Pablo Alarcon

Max Rushby

Peter Cocker

Cameron Jeffers

Ryan Christensen

Conor Murnane

Daire Feeley

Liam Flanagan

Cormac Daly

Thomas Armstrong

u23

Qyzéa. PRESENTS
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22 May 2024

Team
Richardsons Trek DAS
Team Skyline
Foran CT
Team lIreland
Team Ireland
Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team
Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei
Wheelbase CabTech Castelli
Ribble Rebellion
Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling
Ride Revolution Coaching
O’Leary Stone Kanturk CC
Killarney CC
Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team
Canel's-Java
Ribble Rebellion
Richardsons Trek DAS
Cycling Club Isle of Man
Foran CT
UCD Cycling Club
All human-VeloRevolution
Team Skyline
Good Guys Racing

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Time



Pos

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

a4

46

47

48

49

50

Rider

Dean Harvey

George Kimber

Carl Stubbs

Logan Maclean

Daniel McDermott

Cameron Still uz3

Matthew Wilson

Jack Conroy u23

Niu Gaoshang

Li Boan

Harry Paveley

Mark Horsthuis

u23

Luke Brennan

Luke Smith

Joseph Laverick

Ciaran McSherry

Cai Davies

Kieran Riley

William Hacker

Jacob Smith

Tom Martin

Lee Rosie

Jack Bernard Murphy

Josep Tomas

Travis Harkness

Liam O'Brien Y23

u23

Team

Team Ireland

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Moonglu Race Team

Killarney CC

Ride Revolution Coaching

Ride Revolution Coaching

Ride Revolution Coaching

Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Team PB Performance

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Moynalty CC

Ribble Rebellion

05/03

Richardsons Trek DAS

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Good Guys Racing

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Cycling Lienster

Brocar-Rali-Alé

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Team Ireland

Time



Pos

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Rider

Aureliusz Klus

Conor McGoldrick

Conn McDunphy

Cian Keogh

Darnell Moore

Jack Marshall

James McKenny

Lindsay Watson

Xie Chen

Ewan Warren

Adam Lewis

Jack Southcott t2s
Adam Robertson
Greg Clarke
Matthew Houlberg
Robert McKenna
Jordan Giles

Sam Kettlewell
George Peden
Thomas Gelati
Michael Gammell
Padraig Moran
Conal Scully u23
Simon Ryan

Mitchell McLaughlin

Anders Fynbo

Bohermeen CC

Richardsons Trek DAS

Team Skyline

Team Skyline

Team

All human-VeloRevolution

Brocar-Rali-Alé

Moynalty CC

All human-VeloRevolution

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Brocar-Rali-Alé

Team Skyline

05/03

Ride Revolution Coaching

Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers

Richardsons Trek DAS

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Team PB Performance

05/03

Challenge CC

Midlands Race Team

Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei

Moynalty CC

All human-VeloRevolution

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Time



Pos

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Rider

Arnaud Dumolim

Jude Taylor

Ronan O'Connor

Conor Verbruggen

Liam Crowley

David Culloty

Kevin Rivera

Ruari Byrne

Aaron Rafferty

Sean Lenehan

Christopher Reilly

Shane Quinn

James Delaney

Lui Chenrui

Jason Kenny

Christopher Donald

Efren Santos

Jacques Coates

Dan Feldman

Ben Mewes

Ben Pease

Alan Lyne

Ciaran Maguire

Conor McKinnon

Thomas Springbett

George Mitchell

Tobias Dahlhaus

Team

O’Leary Stone Kanturk CC

Team PB Performance

Cycling Lienster

Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers

Team Ireland

All human-VeloRevolution

Canel's-Java

Cycling Lienster

Bohermeen CC

Moynalty CC

Bohermeen CC

Midlands Race Team

Cycling Lienster

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

UCD Cycling Club

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Canel's-Java

Team PB Performance

Good Guys Racing

Moonglu Race Team

Moonglu Race Team

Galway Bay CC

Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Foran CT

Foran CT

Foran CT

Time



Pos

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Rider

Bryce Natter i

Marcus Christie
Oscar Pratt Y23
Cormac McGeough
Conor Dooney
Michael Faid
Thomas Charles
Colin Clavin

Jack Jee u23
Cahir O'Higgins
Eoin Kelly

Bren Broekaart
James McEneaney
Conor Gath
Derek Joyce
Jake Bickerdike
Eoin Clifford
Barry Ronan
Shane Spellman
Frank Doherty
Mikey Flaherty
James O’Sullivan
Joe Nathan Matar
Stuart Cox

Gareth O'Neill

Sean Landers

uz23

UCD Cycling Club

Cycling Club Isle of Man

05/03

Canel's-Java

Galway Bay CC

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Team PB Performance

Midlands Race Team

05/03

Brocar-Rali-Alé

Brocar-Rali-Alé

Challenge CC

Moynalty CC

Galway Bay CC

Galway Bay CC

Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei

Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei

Midlands Race Team

Killarney CC

Killarney CC

Challenge CC

Killarney CC

Cycling Lienster

Midlands Race Team

Challenge CC

UCD Cycling Club

Team

Time



Pos

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

DNS

Rider

Fergus Robinson

Wells Willet

Patton Sims

Jonny Britton

William Taylor

Eddie Brennan

Tony Farrell

Rhys Kenny

Caoilin Considine

uz23

Sean Tarrant

Padraig O’Sullivan

Ben Murphy

Ramunas Meskauskas

Max Lutz Atkinson

Ross McGuiness

Juan Rivas

Ribble Rebellion

Good Guys Racing

Good Guys Racing

Moonglu Race Team

Moonglu Race Team

Galway Bay CC

Bohermeen CC

UCD Cycling Club

Team

Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers

O’Leary Stone Kanturk CC

O’Leary Stone Kanturk CC

O’Leary Stone Kanturk CC

Bohermeen CC

Ribble Rebellion

Challenge CC

Canel's-Java
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