

Rás Tailteann - Stage 1 - Tullamore to Kilmallock - Official Results

22 May 2024

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Alexander Pritchard	Richardsons Trek DAS	-
2	Paul Kennedy	Team Skyline	-
3	Dom Jackson	Foran CT	-
4	Dillon Corkery	Team Ireland	-
5	Odhran Doogan	Team Ireland	-
6	Wang Kuicheng	Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team	-
7	Matteo Cigala	Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei	-
8	Tim Shoreman	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
9	Jim Brown	Ribble Rebellion	-
10	William Perrett	Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling	-
11	Jake Hales	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
12	Ronan Tuomey	O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC	-
13	Patrick O'Loughlin U23	Killarney CC	-
14	John Buller	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	-
15	Pablo Alarcon	Canel's-Java	-
16	Max Rushby	Ribble Rebellion	-
17	Peter Cocker	Richardsons Trek DAS	-
18	Cameron Jeffers	Cycling Club Isle of Man	-
19	Ryan Christensen	Foran CT	-
20	Conor Murnane	UCD Cycling Club	-
21	Daire Feeley	All human-VeloRevolution	-
22	Liam Flanagan	Team Skyline	-
23	Cormac Daly	Good Guys Racing	-
24	Thomas Armstrong	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
25	Dean Harvey	Team Ireland	-
26	George Kimber	Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling	-
27	Carl Stubbs	Moonglu Race Team	-
28	Logan Maclean	Killarney CC	-
29	Daniel McDermott	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
30	Cameron Still U23	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
31	Matthew Wilson	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
32	Jack Conroy U23	Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers	-
33	Niu Gaoshang	Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team	-
34	Li Boan	Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team	-
35	Harry Paveley	Team PB Performance	-
36	Mark Horsthuis	Cycling Club Isle of Man	-
37	Luke Brennan U23	Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling	-
38	Luke Smith	Moynalty CC	-
39	Joseph Laverick	Ribble Rebellion	-
40	Ciaran McSherry	05/03	-
41	Cai Davies	Richardsons Trek DAS	-
42	Kieran Riley	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	-
43	William Hacker	Good Guys Racing	-
43	Jacob Smith	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
44	Tom Martin	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
46	Lee Rosie	Wheelbase CabTech Castelli	-
47	Jack Bernard Murphy	Cycling Lienster	-
48	Josep Tomas	Brocar-Rali-Alé	-
49	Travis Harkness U23	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	-
50	Liam O'Brien U23	Team Ireland	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
51	Aureliusz Klus	Bohermeen CC	-
52	Conor McGoldrick	Richardsons Trek DAS	-
53	Conn McDunphy	Team Skyline	-
54	Cian Keogh	Team Skyline	-
55	Darnell Moore	All human-VeloRevolution	-
56	Jack Marshall	Brocar-Rali-Alé	-
57	James McKenny	Moynalty CC	-
58	Lindsay Watson	All human-VeloRevolution	-
59	Xie Chen	Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team	-
60	Ewan Warren	Brocar-Rali-Alé	-
61	Adam Lewis	Team Skyline	-
62	Jack Southcott U23	05/03	-
63	Adam Robertson	Ride Revolution Coaching	-
64	Greg Clarke	Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers	-
65	Matthew Houlberg	Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling	-
66	Robert McKenna	Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers	-
67	Jordan Giles	Richardsons Trek DAS	-
68	Sam Kettlewell	Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling	-
69	George Peden	Team PB Performance	-
70	Thomas Gelati	05/03	-
71	Michael Gammell	Challenge CC	-
72	Padraig Moran	Midlands Race Team	-
73	Conal Scully U23	Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei	-
74	Simon Ryan	Moynalty CC	-
75	Mitchell McLaughlin	All human-VeloRevolution	-
76	Anders Fynbo	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
77	Arnaud Dumolim	O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC	-
78	Jude Taylor	Team PB Performance	-
79	Ronan O'Connor	Cycling Lienster	-
80	Conor Verbruggen	Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers	-
81	Liam Crowley	Team Ireland	-
82	David Culloty	All human-VeloRevolution	-
83	Kevin Rivera	Canel's-Java	-
84	Ruari Byrne	Cycling Lienster	-
85	Aaron Rafferty	Bohermeen CC	-
86	Sean Lenehan	Moynalty CC	-
87	Christopher Reilly	Bohermeen CC	-
88	Shane Quinn	Midlands Race Team	-
89	James Delaney	Cycling Lienster	-
90	Lui Chenrui	Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team	-
91	Jason Kenny	UCD Cycling Club	-
92	Christopher Donald	Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team	-
93	Efren Santos	Canel's-Java	-
94	Jacques Coates	Team PB Performance	-
95	Dan Feldman	Good Guys Racing	-
96	Ben Mewes	Moonglu Race Team	-
97	Ben Pease	Moonglu Race Team	-
98	Alan Lyne	Galway Bay CC	-
99	Ciaran Maguire	Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei	-
100	Conor McKinnon	Cycling Club Isle of Man	-
101	Thomas Springbett	Foran CT	-
102	George Mitchell	Foran CT	-
103	Tobias Dahlhaus	Foran CT	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
104	Bryce Natter U23	UCD Cycling Club	-
105	Marcus Christie	Cycling Club Isle of Man	-
106	Oscar Pratt U23	05/03	-
107	Cormac McGeough	Canel's-Java	-
108	Conor Dooney	Galway Bay CC	-
109	Michael Faid	Cycling Club Isle of Man	-
110	Thomas Charles	Team PB Performance	-
111	Colin Clavin	Midlands Race Team	-
112	Jack Jee U23	05/03	-
113	Cahir O'Higgins	Brocar-Rali-Alé	-
114	Eoin Kelly	Brocar-Rali-Alé	-
115	Bren Broekaart	Challenge CC	-
116	James McEaney	Moynalty CC	-
117	Conor Gath	Galway Bay CC	-
118	Derek Joyce	Galway Bay CC	-
119	Jake Bickerdike	Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei	-
120	Eoin Clifford	Team Dan Morrissey - Primor by Pissei	-
121	Barry Ronan	Midlands Race Team	-
122	Shane Spellman	Killarney CC	-
123	Frank Doherty	Killarney CC	-
124	Mikey Flaherty U23	Challenge CC	-
125	James O'Sullivan	Killarney CC	-
126	Joe Nathan Matar U23	Cycling Lienster	-
127	Stuart Cox	Midlands Race Team	-
128	Gareth O'Neill	Challenge CC	-
129	Sean Landers	UCD Cycling Club	-

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
130	Fergus Robinson	Ribble Rebellion	-
131	Wells Willet	Good Guys Racing	-
132	Patton Sims	Good Guys Racing	-
133	Jonny Britton	Moonglu Race Team	-
134	William Taylor	Moonglu Race Team	-
135	Eddie Brennan	Galway Bay CC	-
136	Tony Farrell	Bohermeen CC	-
137	Rhys Kenny	UCD Cycling Club	-
138	Caolin Considine	Clara Joinery-Bray Wheelers	-
139	Sean Tarrant U23	O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC	-
140	Padraig O'Sullivan	O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC	-
141	Ben Murphy	O'Leary Stone Kanturk CC	-
142	Ramunas Meskauskas	Bohermeen CC	-
143	Max Lutz Atkinson	Ribble Rebellion	-
144	Ross McGuinness	Challenge CC	-
DNS	Juan Rivas	Canel's-Java	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**

